PEPP_0324   1
POLYETHYLENE PIPE
AS/NZS 4130
Pressure Pipe for Water, Gas and Conduit applications
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
Colour Application
Black Non Potable Water
Blue Stripe Potable Water

560 31.9 495.4 53.9 41.2 475.8 69.6 51.0 455.3 86.1
630 35.8 557.6 68.0 46.3 535.5 88.0 57.3 512.5 108.9
Mass shown is an average only and will vary depending on material and tolerances
SERIES 2 GAS PIPE DIMENSIONS
GAS PIPE – SERIES 2 POLY
Material: PE 100 Polyethylene
Classes:  SDR 17, SDR 13.6 & SDR 11
Coil Size Range: 20mm OD to 140mm OD
Pipe Range: 20mm OD to 630mm OD
PEPP_0324   5
POLYETHYLENE PIPE
AS/NZS 4130
Pressure Pipe for Water, Gas and Conduit applications
POLYETHYLENE PIPE COILS – PE100
OD PN 8 PN 10 PN 12.5 PN 16 Std Coil Lengths
20 PP02008 PP02010 PP02012 PP02016 50m, 200m
25 PP02508 PP02510 PP02512 PP02516 50m, 200m
32 PP03208 PP03210 PP03212 PP03216 50m, 200m
40 PP04008 PP04010 PP04012 PP04016 50m, 150m
50 PP05008 PP05010 PP05012 PP05016 50m, 150m
63 PP06308 PP06310 PP06312 PP06316 50m, 100m
75 PP07508 PP07510 PP07512 PP07516 100m
90 PP09008 PP09010 PP09012 PP09016 100m
110 PP11008 PP11010 PP11012 PP11016 100m
125 PP12508 PP12510 PP12512 PP12516 100m
140 PP14008 PP14010 PP14012 PP14016 100m
160 PP16008 PP16010 PP16012 PP16016 100m
Highlighted codes represent more common stock lines
Other coil lengths are available and may be made to order
PE CONDUIT COILS – PE100
OD Electrical - Orange Communications - White Std Coil Length
63 PP06312140O PP06312140W 100
90 PP09012100O PP09012100W 100
110 PP11012100O PP11012100W 100
125 PP12512100O PP12512100W 100
140 PP14012100O PP14012100W 100
CONDUIT – ELECTRICAL & COMMUNICATIONS
Material: PE 100 Polyethylene
Classes: SDR 13.6 PN12.5
Coil Size Range: 63mm OD to 140mm OD